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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

WKN: 716563
600.00
-2.10% (-5.80)
500.00
DE0007165631
SRT3
Frankfurt
EUR 400.00
Other
Stock
16,439 EUR 300.00
GERMANY DAX
{
200.00
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275.00 EUR 2020
275.00 EUR
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27580 EUR Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154628,215775373,232686341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=163508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=163508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed7c14833da5078c309b4d7237134a180e20d0c4b427ee24236970175a1f869&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7318b404eca3e63c8&time=1713689623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c41256b952696ecf8176a08a34bba3141332be01f90dbceb93e8bb9bfed78de&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cab329f936f109911&time=1713689623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbb6777f8a7111675df536bad580616304107c468b86ed40873171ed138c34fe&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79f209b7863043b2f&time=1713689623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c7a67b2d14a0cc2680ca9c474099a5becc9577387d1a854a966eef92dfc865d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ae06cc4870911070&time=1713689623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=462785726aa534258e1958f8eb8c17a729671545c5e3c6d4f4a4b818a58c4fa4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14e11eaf79fdd5e38&time=1713689623&tool=RSC
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Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +4.90%
Perf (abs.) +12.60
Beta 1.61
Volatility 49.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

17:40

17:32

22:26

21:59

Price

271.60 EUR

272.50 EUR

270.50 EUR

269.60 EUR

311.02 EUR (210
350.48 EUR (157
331.54 EUR (207

382.60 EUR (2024/03/22
266.50 EUR (2024/04/19
382.60 EUR (2024/03/22
217.10 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading
volume
(mio.)
56.97
0.00
6.07

1.80

)
)
)
324.44 EUR (212)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

6,686

678

304
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37044461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915886
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
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04/17
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04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19
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17:30

19:08

17:30

14:37

16:57

21:10

15:37

17:44

17:44

19:32

09:13

179.50 CHF

270.90 EUR

271.35 EUR

270.40 EUR

270.40 EUR

270.00 EUR

355.475 USD

272.30 EUR

272.30 EUR

270.50 EUR

270.60 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4128197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22048

SARTORIUS AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

SARTORILS

Contact Details
SARTORIUS AG

Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20 - 37079 Goettingen
Telefon: +49-551-308-0

Fax: +49-551-308-3289

E-mail: info@sartorius.com
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Chairman of Managing
Kreuzburg Board

Alexandra Member of Executive
Gatzemeyer Committee

Rene Faber Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lothar Kappich
Daniela Favoccia
David Ebsworth
Klaus Rudiger
Tratzschler
Annette Becker
Dietmar Miller
Frank

Riemensperger
Hermann Jens

Ritzau
llke Panzer
Manfred Zaffke

Petra Kirchhoff

Sabrina Wirth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sartorius.com
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